
Place Floor 
Ex.

Pommel 

Horse Rings Vault Parallel 
Bars H. Bar Team 

Ded. Total

1 21.300 14.500 21.400 22.150 19.800 16.200 0.000 115.350
2 21.000 12.300 17.650 20.200 21.000 13.900 0.000 106.050
3 19.300 14.400 15.400 19.950 19.000 13.400 0.000 101.450
4 19.700 10.700 18.200 14.950 21.300 10.000 0.000 94.850
5 20.300 6.400 15.700 19.550 12.700 5.400 0.000 80.050
6 10.300 4.500 6.100 0.000 7.900 2.500 0.000 31.300

Glenbard East HS

School

BOYS JV GYMNASTICS LAKE PARK INVITATIONAL
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 13, 2018

T e a m      T o t a l s

Mundelein HS

Addison Trail HS
Lake Park HS

Hinsdale South HS
Fenton HS



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Kyle Massel 0 Mundelein HS 7.900
2 Jake Heabel 0 Glenbard East HS 7.600
3 Jacob Tutoky 0 Lake Park HS 7.400
4 Max Hedger 0 Hinsdale South HS 7.200
5 Luis Perez 0 Glenbard East HS 7.100
6 Isaac Antunez 0 Mundelein HS 6.900
6 Alexander Venuti 0 Addison Trail HS 6.900
8 Troy Meiszner 0 Lake Park HS 6.600
8 Elijah Lashley 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.600

10 Axel Ramos 0 Mundelein HS 6.500
10 Henry Mihndou 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.500
12 Elhadji Ndiaye 0 Glenbard East HS 6.300
12 Pablo Duran 0 Addison Trail HS 6.300
14 Eduardo Hernandez 0 Addison Trail HS 6.100
15 Chris Mora 0 Mundelein HS 5.900
16 Dvarri Bass 0 Lake Park HS 5.700
17 Chris Kovich 0 Fenton HS 5.600
18 Saul Esquievel 0 Glenbard East HS 5.000
19 Brandon Lopez 0 Fenton HS 4.700
19 Martin Lopez 0 Addison Trail HS 4.700
21 Jack Hagen 0 Lake Park HS 4.600
22 Hamza Khatib 0 Hinsdale South HS 3.400

BOYS JV GYMNASTICS LAKE PARK INVITATIONAL
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 13, 2018

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Alexis Tronco 0 Addison Trail HS 5.600
2 Kyle Massel 0 Mundelein HS 5.500
3 Riley Knapp 0 Glenbard East HS 5.000
4 Chris Mora 0 Mundelein HS 4.600
4 Pablo Duran 0 Addison Trail HS 4.600
6 Isaac Antunez 0 Mundelein HS 4.400
6 Flavio Diaz 0 Mundelein HS 4.400
8 Luis Perez 0 Glenbard East HS 4.300
9 Martin Lopez 0 Addison Trail HS 4.200

10 Dvarri Bass 0 Lake Park HS 3.900
10 Marco Chaidez 0 Addison Trail HS 3.900
12 Troy Meiszner 0 Lake Park HS 3.500
13 Jacob Tutoky 0 Lake Park HS 3.300
14 Jake Heabel 0 Glenbard East HS 3.000
15 Jacob Bojan 0 Lake Park HS 2.800
16 Aamir Khan 0 Glenbard East HS 2.700
17 Brandon Lopez 0 Fenton HS 2.500
18 Elijah Lashley 0 Hinsdale South HS 2.300
19 Koji Aguilar 0 Hinsdale South HS 2.100
20 Hamza Khatib 0 Hinsdale South HS 2.000
20 Chris Kovich 0 Fenton HS 2.000

BOYS JV GYMNASTICS LAKE PARK INVITATIONAL
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 13, 2018

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Kyle Massel 0 Mundelein HS 7.400
2 Isaac Antunez 0 Mundelein HS 7.200
3 Chris Mora 0 Mundelein HS 6.800
4 Luis Perez 0 Glenbard East HS 6.650
5 Troy Meiszner 0 Lake Park HS 6.600
6 Dvarri Bass 0 Lake Park HS 6.300
7 Josue Osorio 0 Mundelein HS 5.900
8 Jake Heabel 0 Glenbard East HS 5.800
9 Koji Aguilar 0 Hinsdale South HS 5.600

10 Henry Mihndou 0 Hinsdale South HS 5.500
11 Jacob Tutoky 0 Lake Park HS 5.300
11 Alexis Tronco 0 Addison Trail HS 5.300
11 Eduardo Hernandez 0 Addison Trail HS 5.300
14 Riley Knapp 0 Glenbard East HS 5.200
15 Pablo Duran 0 Addison Trail HS 4.800
16 Elijah Lashley 0 Hinsdale South HS 4.600
17 Martin Lopez 0 Addison Trail HS 4.400
18 Damien Fugleinkz 0 Lake Park HS 4.300
19 Elhadji Ndiaye 0 Glenbard East HS 3.500
20 Chris Kovich 0 Fenton HS 3.400
21 Brandon Lopez 0 Fenton HS 2.700

BOYS JV GYMNASTICS LAKE PARK INVITATIONAL
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 13, 2018

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Kyle Massel 0 Mundelein HS 8.100
2 Isaac Antunez 0 Mundelein HS 7.300
3 Jacob Tutoky 0 Lake Park HS 7.000
4 Troy Meiszner 0 Lake Park HS 6.950
5 Jake Heabel 0 Glenbard East HS 6.900
6 Arturo Aguilar 0 Addison Trail HS 6.800
7 Axel Ramos 0 Mundelein HS 6.750
8 Luis Perez 0 Glenbard East HS 6.700
9 Elijah Lashley 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.650
9 Pablo Duran 0 Addison Trail HS 6.650

11 Uthman Ibrahim 0 Glenbard East HS 6.600
12 Hamza Khatib 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.550
13 Martin Lopez 0 Addison Trail HS 6.500
14 Chris Mora 0 Mundelein HS 6.450
15 Elhadji Ndiaye 0 Glenbard East HS 6.400
16 Henry Mihndou 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.350
17 Dvarri Bass 0 Lake Park HS 1.000
17 Max Hedger 0 Hinsdale South HS 1.000

BOYS JV GYMNASTICS LAKE PARK INVITATIONAL
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 13, 2018

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Peter Jezusek 0 Lake Park HS 7.900
2 Luis Perez 0 Glenbard East HS 7.200
3 Jake Heabel 0 Glenbard East HS 7.100
4 Chris Mora 0 Mundelein HS 7.000
5 Isaac Antunez 0 Mundelein HS 6.800
6 Troy Meiszner 0 Lake Park HS 6.700
6 Dvarri Bass 0 Lake Park HS 6.700
6 Uthman Ibrahim 0 Glenbard East HS 6.700
6 Jose Martinez 0 Addison Trail HS 6.700

10 Jose Gonzalez 0 Glenbard East HS 6.500
10 Alexis Tronco 0 Addison Trail HS 6.500
12 Jacob Tutoky 0 Lake Park HS 6.400
13 Koji Aguilar 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.200
14 Kyle Massel 0 Mundelein HS 6.000
15 Eduardo Hernandez 0 Addison Trail HS 5.800
16 Flavio Diaz 0 Mundelein HS 5.700
17 Martin Lopez 0 Addison Trail HS 5.200
18 Brandon Lopez 0 Fenton HS 4.200
19 Chris Kovich 0 Fenton HS 3.700
20 Max Hedger 0 Hinsdale South HS 3.500
21 Hamza Khatib 0 Hinsdale South HS 3.000
22 Elijah Lashley 0 Hinsdale South HS 2.500

BOYS JV GYMNASTICS LAKE PARK INVITATIONAL
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 13, 2018

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Kyle Massel 0 Mundelein HS 6.500
2 Isaac Antunez 0 Mundelein HS 5.200
3 Luis Perez 0 Glenbard East HS 5.000
4 Alexis Tronco 0 Addison Trail HS 4.700
5 Peter Jezusek 0 Lake Park HS 4.600
6 Chris Mora 0 Mundelein HS 4.500
6 Jake Heabel 0 Glenbard East HS 4.500
8 Jose Gonzalez 0 Glenbard East HS 4.400
8 Martin Lopez 0 Addison Trail HS 4.400

10 Pablo Duran 0 Addison Trail HS 4.300
11 Arturo Aguilar 0 Addison Trail HS 4.000
12 Troy Meiszner 0 Lake Park HS 3.500
13 Josue Osorio 0 Mundelein HS 2.500
13 Chris Kovich 0 Fenton HS 2.500
15 Max Hedger 0 Hinsdale South HS 2.400
16 Uthman Ibrahim 0 Glenbard East HS 2.300
17 Jacob Tutoky 0 Lake Park HS 1.900
18 Dvarri Bass 0 Lake Park HS 1.600
18 Hamza Khatib 0 Hinsdale South HS 1.600
20 Henry Mihndou 0 Hinsdale South HS 1.400
21 Elijah Lashley 0 Hinsdale South HS 1.200

BOYS JV GYMNASTICS LAKE PARK INVITATIONAL
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 13, 2018

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Kyle Massel 0 Mundelein HS 7.900 5.500 7.400 8.100 6.000 6.500 41.400
2 Isaac Antunez 0 Mundelein HS 6.900 4.400 7.200 7.300 6.800 5.200 37.800
3 Luis Perez 0 Glenbard East HS 7.100 4.300 6.650 6.700 7.200 5.000 36.950
4 Chris Mora 0 Mundelein HS 5.900 4.600 6.800 6.450 7.000 4.500 35.250
5 Jake Heabel 0 Glenbard East HS 7.600 3.000 5.800 6.900 7.100 4.500 34.900
6 Troy Meiszner 0 Lake Park HS 6.600 3.500 6.600 6.950 6.700 3.500 33.850
7 Jacob Tutoky 0 Lake Park HS 7.400 3.300 5.300 7.000 6.400 1.900 31.300
8 Martin Lopez 0 Addison Trail HS 4.700 4.200 4.400 6.500 5.200 4.400 29.400
9 Dvarri Bass 0 Lake Park HS 5.700 3.900 6.300 1.000 6.700 1.600 25.200

10 Elijah Lashley 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.600 2.300 4.600 6.650 2.500 1.200 23.850

BOYS JV GYMNASTICS LAKE PARK INVITATIONAL
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 13, 2018

A l l  -  A r o u n d


	tm-scr
	fx-scr
	ph-scr
	rg-scr
	vt-scr
	pb-scr
	hb-scr
	aa-scr

